Copyright 1989-2012 Stormtech Pty Ltd. This document is the intellectual property of STORMTECH PTY LTD, including drawings.
Drawings are not to scale. Use dimensions shown.
Patent number 733361 August 2015
100ARG30 Drainage System
• Balcony
• Bathroom
• Courtyard /
Patio
• Paved Area
• Pool Area
• Shower
• Special needs
• Suspended slab
• Wet Area Drainage
Width Depth Length Outlet size
Assembled unit 106mm 32mm Variable from
900mm
DN40
DN50
DN80
DN100
Grate only 106mm 30mm 900mm
1000mm
1200mm
1500mm
Product Description
Applications
Specifications
The 100AR30 is a premium architectural style grate featuring a
2mm wire/2.5mm gap.
The 100ARG30 is a modular drainage kit with stainless steel
grate(s), a uPVC drainage channel and fittings. It is size
adjustable and will be assembled at the time of installation.
The grate(s) are manufactured from 316 marine grade stainless
steel and the channel and fittings from uPVC.